PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF MBBS/DPT/PHARM-D FOR THE SESSION OF 2016-2017

DISTRICT TANDO MUHAMMAD KHAN

SCORE
MATRIC Inter / OUT OF District
APPLICATION TYPE OF /0 A NTS SCORE NTS 50% (100) Merit
NO | DISTRICT NAME FATHER'S NAME SURNAME ADMISSION LEVEL LEVEL (100) (C) A+B+C | Position
10%
BOARD YEAR | MARKS (A) | BOARD | YEAR | MARKS | GRADE
Tando
Muhammad
60671 | Khan Kanwal Muhammad Ajmal Roonjho MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D | HYD 2014 728 8.56 | HYD 2016 881 | A-1 98.75 49.38 91.87 1
Tando
Muhammad
60672 | Khan Komal Muhammad Ajmal Roonjho MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D HYD 2014 715 8.41 | HYD 2016 882 | A-1 98.75 49.38 91.32 2
Tando
Muhammad
65854 | Khan Nageena Abdul Jabbar Memon MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D HYD 2014 705 8.29 | HYD 2016 888 | A-1 95 47.5 88.86 3
Tando
Muhammad
60621 | Khan Nimra Shafi Muhammad Bhatti MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D | HYD 2014 711 8.36 | HYD 2016 896 | A-1 88.75 44.38 87.54 4
Tando
Muhammad
65855 | Khan Sawera Abdul Jabbar Memon MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D | HYD 2014 681 8.01 | HYD 2016 848 | A 95 47.5 87.24 5
Tando
Muhammad
60641 | Khan Nimra Mohsin ALI Siddiqui MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D | HYD 2013 712 8.38 | HYD 2016 896 | A-1 86 43 85.85 6
Tando
Muhammad
60623 | Khan Preeti Ashok Kumar Nanda MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D HYD 2014 704 8.28 | HYD 2016 873 | A 87.5 43.75 85.03 7




60687

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Warda

Qazi Aslam

Qazi Memon

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2014

698

8.21

HYD

2016

889

A-1

83.5

41.75

84.49

60669

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Nimra Kiran

Akram Baig

Mirza Mughal

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2014

716

8.42

HYD

2016

855

80.5

40.25

80.4

60620

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Safia

Muhammad Uris

Junejo

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2014

698

HYD

2016

843

81.5

40.75

80.09

10

60819

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Neha Khalil

Khalil

Arain

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2014

716

8.42

HYD

2016

864

75.25

37.63

79.38

11

60663

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Rimsha

Abdul Qayoom

Qureshi

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2014

719

8.46

HYD

2016

880

A-1

74.5

37.25

79.04

12

60639

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Sehrish Rana

Rana Javed Igba

Rajput

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2013

665

HYD

2016

900

A-1

70.75

35.38

78.8

13

60933

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Rabia

Imam Ali

Bhatti

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2012

665

7.82

HYD

2015

893

A-1

74.25

37.13

78.15

14

60683

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Rataba

Dr. Shabir Ahmed

Memon

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2012

689

8.11

HYD

2015

893

72.25

36.13

77.91

15

65605

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Fazila

Muhammad Farooque

Nizamani

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2012

634

7.46

HYD

2015

869

75

37.5

76.63

16

60624

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Dayawati Bai

Mangal Singh

Rajput

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2014

710

8.35

HYD

2016

820

75

37.5

76.12

17

60692

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Usra

Muhammad Rafique

Memon

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2013

702

8.26

HYD

2015

880

A-1

68.75

34.38

76.11

18

60640

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Rabia

Muhammad Haroon

Solangi

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2013

658

7.74

HYD

2016

839

72

36

75.67

19

60630

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Saba Irshad

Irshad Ali

Jessar

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2014

663

7.8

HYD

2016

801

74

37

75.6

20




60666

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Ghullam Fatima

Abdul Hameed

Nizamani

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2013

715

8.41

HYD

2016

908

A-1

65.25

32.63

75.44

21

60676

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Sana

Ashique Hussain

Khaskeheli

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2013

686

8.07

HYD

2016

898

A-1

62.25

31.13

74.93

22

60662

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Yasmeen

Ashfague Ahmed

Samoon

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2014

697

8.2

HYD

2016

789

72.25

36.13

73.8

23

60612

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Niya

Tara Chand

Lohana

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2013

724

8.52

HYD

2015

897

A-1

63.75

31.88

73.47

24

60673

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Rukhsar Hussain Khan

Fayyaz Hussain Khan

Afghan Ghori

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2013

728

8.56

HYD

2015

906

A-1

59.75

29.88

73.24

25

60643

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Sandia Devi

Nandi Ram

Lohana

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2012

704

8.28

HYD

2015

943

A-1

55.25

27.63

73.04

26

60608

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Sehrish

Ali Asghar

Mughal

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2013

689

8.11

HYD

2015

840

65.5

32.75

72.73

27

60674

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Faryal

Faiyaz Hussain

Afghan Ghori

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2014

686

8.07

HYD

2016

864

63.5

31.75

72.42

28

65615

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Parveen

Shafee Muhammad

Dangraj

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2014

638

HYD

2016

855

65

32.5

72.01

29

60803

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Ansa Memon

Ghulam Muhammad

Memon

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2014

654

7.69

HYD

2016

796

67

335

71.92

30

60688

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Yousra

Muhammad Ashraf

Rajput

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2012

723

8.51

HYD

2015

849

66.5

33.25

71.76

31

60668

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Amreen

Muhammad Younis

Nizamani

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2013

719

8.46

HYD

2016

903

A-1

57.75

28.88

71.61

32

60820

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Zarmina

Akram

Memon

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2014

718

8.45

HYD

2016

867

60.5

30.25

713

33




65607

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Aisha

Nadeem Akhter

Gaddi Pathan

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2012

666

7.84

HYD

2015

856

66.25

33.13

713

34

66993

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Inza Khan

Shakeel Ahmed

Pathan

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2014

642

7.55

HYD

2016

809

66

33

70.55

35

60677

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Sarwat

Tarique Hussain

Chattha

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2013

643

7.56

HYD

2016

846

64.25

32.13

70.36

36

60619

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Zartab

Mehmood

Katiar

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2014

636

7.48

HYD

2016

770

68.25

34.13

69.21

37

60667

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Ramsha

Abdul Hameed

Nizamani

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2014

662

7.79

HYD

2016

786

62.5

31.25

68.51

38

60675

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Maa h Hira

Nadeem Ahmed

Abbasi

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2013

684

8.05

HYD

2016

880

A-1

26.25

68.43

39

60636

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Laraib

Muhammad Dawood

Nahyoon

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2013

740

8.71

HYD

2016

880

A-1

47.75

23.88

67.12

40

60684

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Wafa Imtiaz

Muhammad Imtiaz

Memon

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2014

656

7.72

HYD

2016

776

61.5

30.75

66.94

41

60629

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Koma

Gardari La

Lohana

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2014

636

7.48

HYD

2016

801

29.75

66.76

42

60626

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Fatima

Ghullam Nabi

Talpur

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2013

710

8.35

HYD

2016

866

47.25

23.63

65.25

43

60602

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Raveena Devi

Davi Das

Luhana

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2013

690

8.12

HYD

2015

880

A-1

45.25

22.63

64.08

44

64502

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Fareena Khalid

Abdul Khalid

Malik

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2013

709

8.34

HYD

2016

835

46.5

23.25

63.26

45

60631

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Bakhtawer

Asgher Khan

Rind Baloch

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2013

706

HYD

2016

868

43.75

21.88

63.12

46




60691

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Mariyam

Saleem Ahmed

Shaikh

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2013

715

8.41

HYD

2016

850

45.75

22.88

62.62

47

60686

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Sana

Muhammad Ishfaque

Soomro

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2011

658

7.74

HYD

2016

815

54

27

62.54

48

60680

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Misbah

Abdul Naeem

Qureshi

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2013

694

8.16

HYD

2016

824

45.25

22.63

62.26

49

60634

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Shiza Fatima

Farhat Ali

Dashti Baloch

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2013

710

8.35

HYD

2016

909

A-1

17.75

61.83

50

66734

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Ume Farwa

Qadir Bux

Bhutto

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2014

711

8.36

HYD

2016

851

44

22

61.03

51

60942

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Huda Shah

Amir Shah

Syed

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2013

574

6.75

HYD

2016

871

40.75

20.38

60.66

52

60693

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Fariha

Muhammad Hanif

Nizamani

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2014

644

7.58

HYD

2016

783

50.75

25.38

60.56

53

60834

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Hamna

Imtiaz Ahmed

Ansari

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2014

666

7.84

HYD

2016

861

37

18.5

59.47

54

60697

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Soonh

Waheed Hussain

Khowaja

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2014

589

6.93

HYD

2016

743

46.75

23.38

58.98

55

60610

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Madiha

Aftab Ahmed

Samoon

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2013

745

8.76

HYD

2016

881

33.25

16.63

58.79

56

65667

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Arsh Raza

Raza Muhammad

Qureshi

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2014

666

7.84

HYD

2016

806

40

20

57.31

57

65548

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Amara Igbal

Igbal Ahmed

Memon

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2013

706

HYD

2016

866

33.25

16.63

57.27

58

66808

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Agsa

Ameer Bakhsh

Lakho

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2013

681

8.01

HYD

2015

796

41

20.5

57.04

59




60658

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Preety

Dileep Kumar

Nanda

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2014

646

7.6

HYD

2016

727

42.5

21.25

56.58

60

60650

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Moomal Ali

Qazi Muhammad Ali

Memon

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2013

699

HYD

2015

775

19.25

56.54

61

60049

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Amna

Photo

Panhwar

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2013

589

6.93

HYD

2015

790

40

20

55.93

62

60635

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Hadiqa Jabbar

Abdul Jabbar

Memon

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2014

562

6.61

HYD

2016

755

41.75

20.88

55.56

63

60815

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Farheen Nisa

Ghullam Hussain

Mughal

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2014

694

8.16

HYD

2016

835

31.75

15.88

55.51

64

65883

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Agsa Sirhindi

Pir Abdul Haque Sirhindi

Sirhindi

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2014

708

8.33

HYD

2015

712

38.75

19.38

55.38

65

60627

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Zumar

Abdul Qadir

Talpur

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2013

744

8.75

HYD

2016

829

26.25

13.13

54.95

66

66009

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Sameena

Khushi Muhammad

Kashmiri

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2014

612

7.2

HYD

2016

740

40.5

20.25

54.52

67

60660

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Philza

Faheem

Gaddi Pathan

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2014

629

7.4

HYD

2016

779

16.75

51.95

68

60782

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Noor Fatima

Jalil Rehman

Memon

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2014

662

7.79

HYD

2016

770

31.25

15.63

51.89

69

65620

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Surhan

Ali Nawaz

Halepoto

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2013

610

7.18

HYD

2015

748

33.75

16.88

49.73

70

65610

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Sasui

Abdul Rehman

Halepoto

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2014

666

7.84

HYD

2016

699

15.25

49.22

71

66008

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Shabana

Gul Namair

Khan

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2014

627

7.38

HYD

2016

747

26.25

13.13

47.24

72




60838

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Aleeza Jabbar

Abdul Jabbar

Magsi

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2014

680

HYD

2016

716

26

13

47

73

60883

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Roheena

Hyder Ali

Khowaja

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2013

657

7.73

HYD

2016

793

23

11.5

46.5

74

60781

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Masooma

Muhammad Tariq

Memon

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2014

630

7.41

HYD

2016

715

27.5

13.75

45.89

75

60625

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Gulzareen

Gul Sher

Bhatti

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2013

650

7.65

HYD

2015

764

23.25

11.63

45.61

76

60678

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Fabiha Ur Rehman

Hafeez Ur rehman Pasha

Rajput

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2013

696

8.19

HYD

2015

770

20.25

10.13

44.45

77

66812

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Nisha Habib

Habib Ur Rehman

Gaddi Pathan

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2014

607

7.14

HYD

2016

697

27.25

13.63

44.1

78

60197

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Sorath Shah

Bashir Ahmed

Syed

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2014

631

7.42

HYD

2016

687

21.5

10.75

44.04

79

60269

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Shaista Amina

Abdul Wahab Sahito

Sahito

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2014

683

8.04

HYD

2016

715

15.75

7.88

41.05

80

66715

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Sareeta

Mohan Lal

Khana

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2014

689

HYD

2016

720

12

40.11

81

65613

Tando
Muhammad
Khan

Umaima

Muhammad Afza

Hashmi Qureshi

MBBS/DPT/Pharm-D

HYD

2014

582

6.85

HYD

2016

733

15.5

7.75

39.93

82




